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carabine 10m D 3102063 GOUBIER Audrey 11.34.007 STBéziers 100,3 101,4 102,7 100,8 405,2

carabine 10m D 315127 SENEGAS Camille 11.34.007 STBéziers 99,6 101,5 101,5 99,2 401,8

carabine 10m D 2605271 CADIERE Axelle 11.30.013 Gazelec
98,6 96,4 98,5 98,5 392

carabine 10m D 82478323 AULAGNIER Marion 19.32.020 Plaisance 100,2 97,5 95,6 94,9 388,2

carabine 10m D 82437078 LISSARDY Carole 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 92,1 95,2 94,6 94,5 376,4

carabine 10m JF 3436190 WATRELOT Gaelle 11.11.088 Carcassonne 101,2 103,3 98,8 100,1 403,4

carabine 10m JF 3361314 VIGNAUD Marie 2.33.086 Girondins 98,5 100,7 103,8 98,4 401,4

carabine 10m JF 82450441 ZOCCARATO Célia 11.11.088 Carcassonne 98,6 101 102 99,4 401

carabine 10m JF 3441646 GOMEZ Emilie 19.31.022 38 TSM 99 101,1 98,1 101,5 399,7

carabine 10m JF 3435401 CECILIA Lauryne 11.30.013 Gazelec 96,7 99,3 99 98,2 393,2

carabine 10m JF 82446335 KONIECZNY Pauline 11.11.088 Carcassonne 98,9 97,5 96,2 98,5 391,1

carabine 10m JF 82492915 SEIGLAND Charlotte 3.43.005 Beaulieu Emblavez 95,6 98,7 96,3 94,9 385,5

carabine 10m JF 82486063 CLAUDEL M. Laëtitia 18.13.202 Salon 99,2 92 97,4 95,9 384,5

carabine 10m JF 82493624 MORERE Alizée 19.09.099 ST Pamiers 98,9 93,3 96 92,1 380,3

carabine 10m JF 82488207 CASQUINHA Léa 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 96,1 93,3 94,5 95,4 379,3

carabine 10m JF 82514795 CISNAL Charlotte 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 90,2 93 95,1 94,1 372,4

carabine 10m JF 3361094 MIRANDA Nahia 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 93,8 89,9 91,2 94,9 369,8

carabine 10m JF 82453188 DELZONGLE Léa 19.31.022 38TSM 94,2 95,5 95,4 71,4 356,5

carabine 10m JF 82463914 BRETON Julie 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 87,8 84,3 93,1 84,9 350,1

carabine 10m JF 82432957 ABERARD Claudie 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 83,7 83 88,4 81,5 336,6

carabine 10m JG 3442568 MARTELLO Lilian 23.25.164 ST Besançon 98,9 97,8 100,5 96,3 103 95,9 592,4

carabine 10m JG 3441685 RIGOU Matthias 19.65.005 TC Lourdais 96,8 100,4 98,2 96,6 100 96,5 588,5

carabine 10m JG 33431456 AGUIRRE Tony 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 88,2 90,5 95 90,7 87,5 92,2 544,1

carabine 10m JG 3366444 BIAUGEAUD Erick 9.06.004 US CAGNES TIR CLUB 89,5 89,1 82,7 83,1 92,3 99,1 535,8

carabine 10m JG 3483892 SENEQUIER Andoni 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 85,3 89,9 79,4 87,3 80,6 85,3 507,8

carabine 10m S 2373605 LIERES Jean philippe 11.11.097 Castelnaudary 97,1 101,3 98,5 100,8 101,2 100,3 599,2

carabine 10m S 2373685 SOHET Romain 10.78.773 Patria Montesson 100,7 100 98,2 100,6 97,1 96,2 592,8

carabine 10m S 3244803 LEGRAND Pierre 19.12.057 SOM Tir 97,8 97,9 99,2 99,2 97,7 94,9 586,7

carabine 10m S 34621100 BIAUGEAUD Dominique 9.06.004 US CAGNES TIR CLUB 88,3 90,1 89,3 91,6 87,7 88,1 535,1

carabine 10m S 2896735 SAINTOT Serge 18.13.202 Salon 88,6 82,9 86,4 86 88,1 81 513

carabine 3x20
D 3102063 GOUBIER Audrey 11.34.007 STBéziers

94 93 89 93 95 96 560

carabine 3x20 HC 33431456 AGUIRRE Tony 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 72 80 86 91 81 78 488

carabine 3x20 JF 82514795 CISNAL Charlotte 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 79 87 90 87 76 67 486

carabine 3x20 JF 82488207 CASQUINHA Léa 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 73 72 92 92 67 81 477

carabine 3x20 JF 3361094 MIRANDA Nahia 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 73 77 91 96 84 62 483

carabine 50m D 82440527 FANTON Nathalie 18.05.089 ESB 96,2 98,2 100,4 101,2 101,6 100,3 597,9

carabine 50m D 3118238 ALFONSO Erminia 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 98,8 97,1 100,4 98 99,3 98,4 592

carabine 50m D 315127 SENEGAS Camille 11.34.007 STBéziers 93,2 99,6 95,6 99 98,5 95,7 581,6

carabine 50m D 82437078 LISSARDY Carole 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 92,9 90,9 95 97,5 95,1 96 567,4

carabine 50m JF 82488207 CASQUINHA Léa 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 93,2 100 98 98,4 98,9 101,9 590,4

carabine 50m JF 3361094 MIRANDA Nahia 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 100,6 95,6 100,4 94,3 101,3 96,5 588,7

carabine 50m JF 3436190 WATRELOT Gaelle 11.11.088 Carcassonne 99,9 99,2 95 99,3 95,7 98,8 587,9

carabine 50m JF 82446335 KONIECZNY Pauline 11.11.088 Carcassonne 94,8 90,3 99,1 90,8 100,2 96,8 572

carabine 50m JF 82463914 BRETON Julie 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 95,8 93,2 95,6 93,7 98,5 93,8 570,6

carabine 50m JF 82514795 CISNAL Charlotte 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 100 96,7 92,8 89,6 95,4 91,1 565,6

carabine 50m JF 82432957 ABERARD Claudie 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 86,9 84,4 81,7 90 98,4 83,6 525

carabine 50m JF 82564283 ESCANDE Typhaine 19.82.003 Castelsarrasin 56,2 41 39,8 48,8 64 77 326,8

carabine 50m JG 3325703 NEBOUT Raphael 11.34.075 STMontpellier 101,1 102,2 99,1 96,4 97,5 100,9  597,2

carabine 50m JG 3483892 SENEQUIER Andoni 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 88,3 90,6 90 91,8 92,2 93,7 546,6

carabine 50m JG 33431456 AGUIRRE Tony 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 92,1 91,4 92,1 94 85,8 89,6 545

carabine 50m S 2590879 REY Pascal 9.83.164 ST Toulon 102,2 102,9 102,6 103,4 103,4 102,1 616,6

carabine 50m S 998160 MULTNER Franck 11.34.075 STMontpellier 102,9 102,1 101,5 103 101,7 103,4 614,6

carabine 50m S 2419863 NEBOUT Stéphane 11.34.075 STMontpellier 100,6 98,1 99,3 97,2 102,7 102,3 600,2

carabine 50m S 82476024 TROPATO Jacques 9.83.164 ST Toulon 96,1 98,4 97,8 95,4 98,6 97,7 584

carabine 50m S 82543489 MOULET Christian 9.83.164 Toulon 98 96,2 96 95,1 95,7 97,3 578,3

carabine 50m S 2896735 SAINTOT Serge 18.13.202 Salon 87 83 77,6 82,9 75,4 80,5 486,4

pistolet 10m D 3326932 LARRET Clémentine 17.16.136 S Angoumoisin 94 88 96 97 375
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pistolet 10m D 3384577 FILOSSI Lise Aurore 16.60.013 ASTIRCREIL 88 93 94 90 365

pistolet 10m D 3414548 MABEAU Cindy 9.83.164 Toulon 92 84 91 94 361

pistolet 10m D 82459649 BUKAL Christine 18.84.134 ST Avignonnaise 91 89 90 89 359

pistolet 10m D 3418215 MARSOLLIER Servane 10.78.773 Patria Montesson 91 88 90 89 358

pistolet 10m D 3458173 PIJUAN Sawsan 11.11.094 Narbonne 89 92 88 89 358

pistolet 10m D 3309381 LACOUR HESIVERT Nadine 20.38.060 AVTS VOIRON 88 90 89 90 357

pistolet 10m D 3481168 SIBUT Amandine 90.06.080 CTCMR 90 90 86 88 354

pistolet 10m D 82493206 SAINT-ARROMAN Anne 26.20.112 ACATC 89 87 88 88 352

pistolet 10m D 82522495 BIZET Carole 11.34.075 STMontpellier 83 88 88 87 346

pistolet 10m D 3436240 LIROU Pauline 11.34.075 STMontpellier 85 92 84 82 343

pistolet 10m D 3217737 GREGOIRE Edith 11.34.007 STBéziers 80 86 87 88 341

pistolet 10m D 82509404 CHAMAYOU Rita 11.11.097 Castelnaudary 79 86 88 86 339

pistolet 10m D 82549072 NAVARRO Anne 19.81.052 ACTC 84 86 77 90 337

pistolet 10m D 3122523 PENCREACH Dominique 18.13.202 Salon 82 88 86 80 336

pistolet 10m D 82532505 KONIECZNY Isabelle 11.11.102 CTS Espéraza 85 79 80 73 317

pistolet 10m JF 3473057 POLO Sophie 18.13.311 GEM Tir Sportif 91 90 89 92 362

pistolet 10m JF 3366456 BOUET Maelys 9.06.204 Grasse 89 92 88 89 358

pistolet 10m JF 82426562 AMAT Marie 19.09.100 Pays d'Olmes 89 87 90 91 357

pistolet 10m JF 82459649 BUKAL Lorna 18.84.134 ST Avignonnaise 89 90 91 87 357

pistolet 10m JF 3478813 VAL Alicia 11.34.007 STBéziers 94 91 85 87 357

pistolet 10m JF 3366432 DEVAUCHELLE Fiona 9.06.107 Antibes 86 86 92 93 357

pistolet 10m JF 3398329 GNONI Laurie 9.06.107 Antibes 91 87 85 92 355

pistolet 10m JF 3325517 MASSOT Jessica 11.34.002 TOSSTG 92 89 89 82 352

pistolet 10m JF 3473154 RICHAUD Marion 18.13.090 ETP Aubagne 92 84 90 85 351

pistolet 10m JF 82426196 LADUCHE Marie 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 85 82 86 90 343

pistolet 10m JF 82432954 ABERARD Maelle 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 87 84 86 79 336

pistolet 10m JF 3436134 MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey 11.34.007 STBéziers 80 82 88 84 334

pistolet 10m JF 82521767 AULAGNIER Léa 19.32.020 Plaisance 83 78 84 86 331

pistolet 10m JG 3401160 BEAUVAIS Aymeric 7.36.272 TS Chabris 88 91 95 91 94 94 553

pistolet 10m JG 3326101 SCIRE Guillaume 18.13.090 ETP Aubagne 91 91 92 92 91 96 553

pistolet 10m JG 3324393 CHARLES Lucas 9.83.012 Le Beausset 88 92 93 94 95 90 552

pistolet 10m JG 82436944 GICQUEL Tristan 19.31.022 38TSM 90 91 94 88 90 94 547

pistolet 10m JG 82452559 ARCIER Alexy 11.11.088 Carcassonne 87 91 93 92 90 88 541

pistolet 10m JG 3484472 MOREAU Arthur 26.20.104 Ajaccio 88 91 86 91 91 87 534

pistolet 10m JG 3443361 BUTTY Erwan 18.13.090 ETP Aubagne 90 86 89 90 87 87 529

pistolet 10m JG 82433751 LISSARDY Pierre 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 89 83 85 87 88 85 517

pistolet 10m JG 82459563 AULAGNIER Thomas 19.32.020 Plaisance 78 86 84 89 84 95 516

pistolet 10m JG 82432188 MICHELI Sébastien 18.13.090 ETP Aubagne 65 73 79 78 68 74 437

pistolet 10m S 3159747 ARTAUD Boris 18.13.033 CTPN 92 96 98 96 96 96 574

pistolet 10m S 3114722 POTIER Sylvain 19.81.005 TS Lagravois 95 95 97 95 91 93 566

pistolet 10m S 3325647 BESSAGUET Clément 11.34.075 STMontpellier 94 97 91 91 95 97 565

pistolet 10m S 3192906 MORVAN Pierre 18.84.134 ST Avignonnaise 92 96 94 97 94 90 563

pistolet 10m S 3424540 BUSSONE Régis 11.11.087 Castelnaudary 93 95 95 91 93 93 560

pistolet 10m S 3473105 PICAT RE Tristan 19.13.311 GEM Tir Sportif 97 91 92 93 95 91 559

pistolet 10m S 3167518 HESIVERT Laurent 20.38.060 AVTS VOIRON 93 89 93 96 91 94 556

pistolet 10m S 2736256 LAMBERT Nicolas 9.83.164 Toulon 91 91 92 95 91 96 556

pistolet 10m S 82508583 BRUN Charles 19.81.052 ACTCastres 91 87 95 96 92 93 554

pistolet 10m S 3262932 CARIA César 19.82.003 Castelsarrasin 87 95 97 91 90 91 551

pistolet 10m S 82424635 PINEAU Alexandre 9.83.012 Le Beausset 92 90 91 92 91 94 550

pistolet 10m S 3419656 DUQUESNE Bruno 11.34.007 STBéziers 93 90 91 89 88 92 543

pistolet 10m S 82491812 FARCE Fabien 9.83.012 Le Beausset 90 87 90 92 92 91 542

pistolet 10m S 2505602 PORTES Cédric 19.31.034 Blagnac 90 90 89 91 90 92 542

pistolet 10m S 2700227 PEQUIGNOT Jean Paul 11.34.007 STBéziers 90 86 90 92 89 89 536

pistolet 10m S 3419645 BESSAGUET Thierry 11.34.075 STMontpellier 93 90 92 86 87 87 535

pistolet 10m S 82551199 FOURNIER Pierre 11.34.075 STMontpellier 87 88 88 91 89 92 535

pistolet 10m S 82426566 AMAT Jérome 19.09.100 Pays d'Olmes 85 87 87 91 90 87 527

pistolet 10m S 82475712 ALDER Martial 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 91 88 82 90 86 89 526

pistolet 10m S 3345559 GOMEZ José 19.31.022 38 TSM 87 87 92 85 81 88 520

pistolet 10m S 3467027 LAI Angélo 9.83.012 Le Beausset 84 85 90 86 87 88 520

pistolet 10m S 82480565 ARCIER Jean Pierre 11.11.088 Carcassonne 83 91 86 90 85 77 512

pistolet 10m S 3425169 DUVERGER Christian 18.84.134 ST Avignonnaise 85 86 84 86 84 87 512
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pistolet 10m S 3427815 BESSON Jean-Louis 19.31.034 CT Blagnacais 84 84 81 83 89 89 510

pistolet 10m S 34458172 PIJUAN Jean-Marie 11.11.094 Narbonne 89 82 91 77 87 84 510

pistolet 10m S 3309692 BEAURAIN Laurent 2.38.060 AVTS VOIRON 89 79 85 89 80 80 502

pistolet 10m S 2529201 COSTA Gérald 19.31.034 CT Blagnacais 84 80 87 82 88 81 502

pistolet 10m S 8249407 ESCANDE Franck 19.82.003 Castelsarrasin 84 80 82 81 84 86 497

pistolet 10m S 2892853 KONIECZNY Arnaud 11.11.102 CTS Espéraza 78 85 80 80 84 86 493

pistolet 10m S 82455536 MICHELI Richard 18.13.090 ETP Aubagne 88 84 77 76 87 80 492

pistolet 10m S 82495453 STEPHAN Philippe 19.82.003 Castelsarrasin 80 77 82 80 84 87 490

pistolet 25m D 3384577 FILOSSI Lise Aurore 16.60.013 ASTIRCREIL 92 92 94 93 93 94 558

pistolet 25m D 2583407 STEINER Violette 18.13.033 CTPN 94 92 88 90 86 87 537

pistolet 25m D 3122523 PENCREACH Dominique 18.13.202 Salon 92 85 80 92 93 93 535

pistolet 25m D 82549072 NAVARRO Anne 19.81.052 ACTC 93 83 87 78 92 80 513

pistolet 25m D 3118238 ALFONSO Erminia 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 92 89 84 77 73 81 496

pistolet 25m D 3342870 SANTACREU Jeanine 11.34.016 Mauguio 72 59 83 72 75 48 409

pistolet 25m HC 2736256 LAMBERT Nicolas 9.83.164 Toulon 90 95 93 87 94 90 549

pistolet 25m HC 82424635 PINEAU Alexandre 9.83.012 Le Beausset 89 90 87 95 91 95 547

pistolet 25m HC 82491812 FARCE Fabien 9.83.012 Le Beausset 92 91 95 88 89 91 546

pistolet 25m HC 2437158 BARANTIN Pascal 11.34.075 STMontpellier 89 87 95 87 91 94 543

pistolet 25m HC 82474989 DOMINGUEZ Stéphane 11.34.016 Mauguio 94 88 95 76 89 90 532

pistolet 25m HC 3467027 LAI Angélo 9.83.012 Le Beausset 89 87 87 88 87 92 530

pistolet 25m HC 2700227 PEQUIGNOT Jean Paul 11.34.007 STBéziers 91 88 91 80 87 83 520

pistolet 25m HC 82475712 ALDER Martial 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 89 90 86 89 80 83 517

pistolet 25m HC 82519759 DEYNAUD Jean Christophe 11.34.075 STMontpellier 89 80 86 77 79 85 496

pistolet 25m HC 82485875 LEMARQUIER Nicolas 11.34.016 Mauguio 65 74 64 67 90 80 440

pistolet 25m HC 82458622 PUARD Michel 11.34.016 Mauguio 85 74 79 62 65 54 419

pistolet 25m HC 82475690 SOULAYROL Etienne 11.34.016 Mauguio 58 62 60 78 85 74 417

pistolet 25m HC 82500828 CHAMBAUDY René 11.34.016 Mauguio 40 57 51 39 50 9 246

pistolet 25m HC 82426566 AMAT Jérome 19.09.100 Pays d'Olmes 88 36 0 0 0 0 124

pistolet 25m JF 3473057 POLO Sophie 18.13.311 GEM Tir Sportif 95 95 93 93 92 91 559

pistolet 25m JF 3398329 GNONI Laurie 9.06.107 Antibes 91 91 88 86 91 93 540

pistolet 25m JF 3473154 RICHAUD Marion 18.13.090 ETP Aubagne 92 89 87 88 88 95 539

pistolet 25m JF 3478813 VAL Alicia 11.34.007 STBéziers 86 91 87 84 93 98 539

pistolet 25m JF 82426562 AMAT Marie 19.09.100 Pays d'Olmes 93 94 88 90 88 83 536

pistolet 25m JF 3433432 TECHENE Lauraine 11.66.099 Catalane de tir 90 86 85 90 83 89 523

pistolet 25m JF 3366432 DEVAUCHELLE Fiona 9.06.107 Antibes 94 93 90 77 78 86 518

pistolet 25m JF 3366456 BOUET Maelys 9.06.204 Grasse 87 90 92 86 79 80 514

pistolet 25m JF 82432954 ABERARD Maelle 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 93 95 92 73 83 76 512

pistolet 25m JF 82426196 LADUCHE Marie 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 88 79 91 87 78 86 509

pistolet 25m JG 3325392 LAVERROU-KRAUSERCharles Richard 11.66.090 Catalane de tir 92 91 94 96 91 100 564

pistolet 25m JG 3441747 RONCATO Jean Noel 2.33.021 TS Libourne 87 92 95 93 95 97 559

pistolet 25m JG 3407197 SARDA Alexandre 11.11.097 Castelnaudary 89 80 94 86 86 91 526

pistolet 25m JG 82433751 LISSARDY Pierre 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 79 82 83 91 92 88 515

pistolet libre JG 3473105 PICAT RE Tristan 19.13.311 GEM Tir Sportif 79 86 82 91 88 85 511

pistolet libre JG 3326101 SCIRE Guillaume 18.13.090 ETP Aubagne 78 87 86 90 81 88 510

pistolet libre JG 3324393 CHARLES Lucas 9.83.012 Le Beausset 84 87 71 79 79 82 482

pistolet libre JG 3484472 MOREAU Arthur 26.20.104 Ajaccio 61 80 80 70 76 78 445

pistolet libre S 82424635 PINEAU Alexandre 9.83.012 Le Beausset 86 83 95 82 85 77 508

pistolet libre S 2719560 CANAVATE Gérard 11.34.007 ST Béziers 85 80 84 85 86 81 501

pistolet libre S 82491812 FARCE Fabien 9.83.012 Le Beausset 81 80 85 80 86 88 500

pistolet libre S 82505602 PORTES Cédric 19.31.034 CT Blagnacais 79 93 79 83 76 83 493

pistolet libre S 2437158 BARANTIN Pascal 11.34.075 STMontpellier 79 78 85 82 83 78 485

pistolet libre S 3309692 BEAURAIN Laurent 2.38.060 AVTS VOIRON 82 76 79 77 69 68 451

pistolet libre S 3427815 BESSON Jean-Louis 19.31.034 CT Blagnacais 78 72 76 64 84 77 451

pistolet libre S 2529201 COSTA Gérald 19.31.034 CT Blagnacais 78 61 78 80 77 75 449

pistolet perc centrale S 8078 REMY James 8.51.174 ST Sillery 88 94 89 91 85 83 530

pistolet perc centrale S 3233129 AULAGNIER Christophe 19.32.020 Plaisance 87 87 81 75 92 88 510

pistolet perc centrale S 3217730 KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 11.34.007 STBéziers 86 84 81 83 82 84 500

pistolet perc centrale S 1083769 BANEWITZ Sacha 11.34.016 Mauguio 87 84 90 75 70 79 485

pistolet perc centrale S 829585 CARAVIA Jean Pierre 18.13.033 CTPN 86 89 85 81 81 54    476

pistolet perc centrale S 3273480 LIVYNS Jean 11.34.016 Mauguio 62 86 81 78 85 65 457

pistolet perc centrale S 3311547 SANTACREU Vincent 11.34.016 Mauguio 77 78 85 69 68 80 457
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pistolet standard JG 3441747 RONCATO Jean Noel 2.33.021 TS Libourne 96 95 90 91 96 91 559

pistolet standard JG 3478813 VAL Alicia 11.34.007 STBéziers 87 84 91 90 89 90 531

pistolet standard JG 3325392 LAVERROU-KRAUSERCharles Richard 11.66.090 Catalane de tir 94 91 83 84 88 83 523

pistolet standard JG 3407197 SARDA Alexandre 11.11.097 Castelnaudary 87 92 84 83 91 81 518

pistolet standard JG 82426196 LADUCHE Marie 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 92 91 79 90 77 74 503

pistolet standard JG 82432954 ABERARD Maelle 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 88 82 79 80 78 75 482

pistolet standard JG 82433751 LISSARDY Pierre 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 70 82 71 65 77 76 441

pistolet standard S 3424540 BUSSONE Régis 11.11.097 Castenaudary 92 91 87 92 87 85 534

pistolet standard S 82508583 BRUN Charles 19.81.052 ACTCastres 95 91 90 90 89 78 533

pistolet standard S 3448980 BAYON Alban 19.09.099 ST Pamiers 91 90 86 90 93 80 530

pistolet standard S 82491812 FARCE Fabien 9.83.012 Le Beausset 95 92 73 87 87 84 518

pistolet standard S 2736256 LAMBERT Nicolas 9.83.164 Toulon 93 95 84 83 79 80 514

pistolet standard S 82424635 PINEAU Alexandre 9.83.012 Le Beausset 91 90 88 86 80 76 511

pistolet standard S 82519759 REYNAUD Jean Christophe 11.34.075 STMontpellier 86 81 73 85 78 74 477

pistolet standard S 82475712 ALDER Martial 2.64.120 ST Ciboure 73 85 85 77 76 75 471

pistolet standard S 3233129 AULAGNIER Christophe 19.32.020 Plaisance 87 91 65 74 71 80 468

pistolet standard S 82498238 SEDIRA Yves 19.81.052 ACTC 82 90 99 79 86 28 464

pistolet standard S 82474989 DOMINGUEZ Stéphane 11.34.016 Mauguio 88 91 70 71 65 77 462

pistolet standard S 1083769 BANEWITZ Sacha 11.34.016 Mauguio 91 81 74 83 56 76 461

pistolet standard S 3311547 SANTACREU Vincent 11.34.016 Mauguio 77 75 77 81 67 72 449

pistolet standard S 82485875 LEMARQUIER Nicolas 11.34.016 Mauguio 73 80 75 69 62 57 416

pistolet standard S 3273480 LIVYNS Jean 11.34.016 Mauguio 75 64 61 64 66 74 404

pistolet standard S 3342870 SANTACREU Jeanine 11.34.016 Mauguio 50 71 74 63 65 53 376

pistolet standard S 82458622 PUARD Michel 11.34.016 Mauguio 65 68 57 59 56 49 354

pistolet standard S 82475690 SOULAYROL Etienne 11.34.016 Mauguio 59 53 57 76 54 53 352

pistolet standard S 82500828 CHAMBAUDY René 11.34.016 Mauguio 43 57 37 49 32 29 247

pistolet vitesse JG 3325392 LAVERROU-KRAUSERCharles Richard 11.66.090 Catalane de tir 96 91 85 97 96 78 543

pistolet vitesse JG 3441747 RONCATO Jean Noel 2.33.021 TS Libourne 96 95 82 95 86 72 526

pistolet vitesse JG 3478813 VAL Alicia 11.34.007 STBéziers 91 93 71 97 94 53 499

pistolet vitesse S 3159747 ARTAUD Boris 18.13.033 CTPN 98 95 97 99 95 95 579

pistolet vitesse S 3325647 BESSAGUET Clément 11.34.075 STMontpellier 98 95 94 98 96 92 573

pistolet vitesse S 3217730 KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 11.34.007 STBéziers 81 70 58 82 82 63 436


